760053199 | KIT-CLEANING/INSPECT



Cleaning and Inspection Kit, Fiber Optic

OBSOLETE

Product Classification

Regional Availability	Asia Australia/New Zealand EMEA Latin America North America
Portfolio	CommScope®
Product Type	Fiber cleaning and inspection kit

General Specifications

Compatible Interface LC | MPO | SC

Packaging and Weights

Included

Carrying case | Fiber cleaning solution, 3 oz | Forty cleaning swabs, 1.25 mm | Forty cleaning swabs, 2.5 mm | HD4i Digital Display | Instruction sheet | LC Bulkhead Probe Tip | LC Duplex FMAE Series Probe Adapter | LC I.B.C. | LC and SC Simplex Couplers | MPO coupler, aligned-keys | MTP/MPO Bulkhead Probe Tip | MTP/MPO I.B.C | One slot reel cleaner | P5000i inspection probe with universal 2.5mm tip and barrel assembly for FBP and FiberChek Probes | SC Bulkhead Probe Tip | SC I.B.C. | Universal 1.25mm Patch Cord Tip | Universal Flare Adapter for FMAE Probe Adapters | VFL with 1.25 mm and 2.5 mm Adapter Caps

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency	Classification
CHINA-ROHS	Below maximum concentration value
ISO 9001:2015	Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system
REACH-SVHC	Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance
ROHS	Compliant
UK-ROHS	Compliant



Page 1 of 8

©2025 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names, trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: May 30, 2025



760053199 | KIT-CLEANING/INSPECT

Included Products

1918803-1	_	One slot reel cleaner for 1.25 mm and 2.5 mm ferrule connectors, MPO/MTP without pins (female), and MT-RJ without pins (female)
1918809-1	-	Fiber Optic MTP/MPO IBC (In Bulkhead Cleaner)
2064499-1	-	Fiber Optic SC IBC (In Bulkhead Cleaner)
2064500-1	-	Fiber Optic LC IBC (In Bulkhead Cleaner)
760249056	_	Fiber Optic Visual Fault Locator with 2.5 and 1.25 mm Adapter Caps, for connectors such as SC, ST, FC, LC and MU

Page 2 of 8

©2025 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names, trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: May 30, 2025



1918803-1



One slot reel cleaner for 1.25 mm and 2.5 mm ferrule connectors, MPO /MTP without pins (female), and MT-RJ without pins (female)

• Handles more than 400 cleanings per cleaner

Product Classification

Regional Availability	Australia/New Zealand EMEA	Latin America	North America
Portfolio	CommScope®		
Product Type	Fiber cleaning kit		

General Specifications

Color	Blue
Compatible Connector Type	FC LC MPO (female) MT-RJ (female) SC ST
Dimensions	

Height	83 mm 3.268 in
Width	48 mm 1.89 in
Length	127 mm 5 in

Environmental Specifications

Environmental Space

Packaging and Weights

Packaging quantity

1

Indoor

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency	Classification
CHINA-ROHS	Below maximum concentration value
REACH-SVHC	Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance
ROHS	Compliant
UK-ROHS	Compliant

Page 3 of 8

©2025 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names, trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: December 6, 2024



1918803-1



Page 4 of 8

©2025 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names, trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: December 6, 2024



1918809-1



Fiber Optic MTP/MPO IBC (In Bulkhead Cleaner)

- Cleans male or female MTP/MPO connectors
- Handles more than 400 cleanings per cleaner

Product Classification

Regional Availability	Australia/New Zealand EMEA Latin America North America
Portfolio	CommScope®
Product Type	Fiber cleaning kit

General Specifications

Color	Blue

Dimensions

Height	56.5 mm 2.224 in
Width	22 mm 0.866 in
Length	184.2 mm 7.252 in

Environmental Specifications

Environmental Space

e Indoor

Packaging and Weights

Packaging quantity

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

1

Agency	Classification
CHINA-ROHS	Below maximum concentration value
REACH-SVHC	Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance
ROHS	Compliant
UK-ROHS	Compliant



Page 5 of 8

©2025 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names, trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: May 18, 2024





Fiber Optic SC IBC (In Bulkhead Cleaner)

- Simple pushing motion to engage tool
- Audible CLICK to alert the operator when tools is fully engaged
- Dry cleaning strand eliminates the need for solvents to be effective
- Over 525+ engagements per unit

Product Classification

Regional Availability	Australia/New Zealand EMEA Latin America North America
Portfolio	CommScope®
Product Type	Fiber cleaning kit

General Specifications

Color	Blue
Interface	SC

Environmental Specifications

Environmental Space

Indoor

Packaging and Weights

Packaging quantity

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

1

Agency	Classification
CHINA-ROHS	Above maximum concentration value
REACH-SVHC	Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance
ROHS	Compliant/Exempted
UK-ROHS	Compliant/Exempted



Page 6 of 8

©2025 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names, trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: May 18, 2024



2064500-1



Fiber Optic LC IBC (In Bulkhead Cleaner)

Product Classification

Regional Availability	Australia/New Zealand Latin America North America
Portfolio	NETCONNECT®
Product Type	Fiber cleaning kit

General Specifications

Color	Blue
Interface	LC
_	

Dimensions

Height	17.5 mm 0.689 in
Width	17.5 mm 0.689 in
Length	181 mm 7.126 in

Environmental Specifications

Environmental Space

Indoor

Packaging and Weights

Packaging quantity

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

1

Agency	Classification
CHINA-ROHS	Below maximum concentration value
REACH-SVHC	Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance
ROHS	Compliant
UK-ROHS	Compliant



Page 7 of 8

©2025 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names, trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: May 18, 2024



760249056



Fiber Optic Visual Fault Locator with 2.5 and 1.25 mm Adapter Caps, for connectors such as SC, ST, FC, LC and MU

- Locate sharp bends, breaks, and damages in fiber
- Conduct end-to-end continuity tests
- Perform fiber tracing and identification
- Compact, ergonomic design for ultimate portability
- Visible wavelength is 650 nm
- High powered laser (1 mW) for single-mode (> 7 km) and multi-mode (> 5 km) connectors
- Continuous or Flash illumination
- 2.5 mm and 1.25 mm connector inputs

Product Classification

Regional Availability	Asia Australia/New Zealand EMEA North America
Portfolio	CommScope®
Product Type	Tool kit

General Specifications

Compatible Connector Type	FC	LC	SC	ST
---------------------------	----	----	----	----

Environmental Specifications

Environmental Space

pace Indoor

Packaging and Weights

Included

2 A A A Pottorios I Dough

2 AAA Batteries | Pouch | VFL with 1.25 mm and 2.5 mm Adapter Caps

Packaging quantity

1

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency	Classification
CHINA-ROHS	Below maximum concentration value
REACH-SVHC	Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance
ROHS	Compliant
UK-ROHS	Compliant



Page 8 of 8

©2025 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names, trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: June 25, 2024

